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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division CEZ SAP Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB 245069 245069

2 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB JA2500 JA2500

3 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 2491 167

4 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB 5035 167

5 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB 5203 167

6 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 314 307

7 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB 5175 167

8 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 1124 167

9 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 6645 307
9 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Nem jeleníthető meg a csatolt kép. Lehet, hogy a fájlt áthelyezték, átnevezték vagy törölték. Győződjön meg arról, hogy a csatolás a megfelelő fájlra és helyre mutat.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 48.385 4 1:05.825 48.820 48.385 49.022
TVSE SB
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 49.074 0.689 4 52.764 49.074 50.149 49.713
TVSE SB
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 50.678 2.293 4 58.383 51.654 50.678 50.740
Giovanni Trincossi SB
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 50.879 2.494 4 57.226 52.486 51.089 50.879
Markus Thomas SB
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 51.013 2.628 4 1:29.602 51.298 51.261 51.013
TVSE SB
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 51.302 2.917 4 52.324 51.302 51.585 51.561
TVSE SB
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 53.962 5.577 4 55.222 54.359 53.962 54.294
M&B AMSE SB
FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 54.658 6.273 3 1:02.348 54.658 59.616
TVSE SB
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 57.466 9.081 4 1:08.260 59.542 58.195 57.466
M&B AMSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Result of Timed Practice 2

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 54.963 4 1:00.615 1:04.986 54.963 58.942
TVSE SB
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 55.019 0.056 4 57.959 55.019 58.013 55.994
TVSE SB
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 56.360 1.397 4 1:09.758 1:05.566 56.360 1:01.219
Markus Thomas SB
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 57.593 2.630 4 1:06.659 1:00.959 58.299 57.593
Giovanni Trincossi SB
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 59.786 4.823 4 1:07.754 1:02.761 59.820 59.786
TVSE SB
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 1:00.694 5.731 4 1:06.614 1:03.215 1:01.523 1:00.694
M&B AMSE SB
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 0
TVSE SB
FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 0
TVSE SB
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 0
M&B AMSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Combined Result of Timed Practice 1 + 2

Driver Nat Car Overall Best Tm Diff TP1 Best TP2 Best
Competitor / Entrant Division
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 48.385 48.385 55.019
TVSE SB

ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 49.074 0.689 49.074
TVSE SB

TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 50.678 2.293 50.678 57.593
Giovanni Trincossi SB

THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 50.879 2.494 50.879 56.360
Markus Thomas SB

ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 51.013 2.628 51.013 54.963
TVSE SB

TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 51.302 2.917 51.302 59.786
TVSE SB

DÓCZI László HUN BMW 53.962 5.577 53.962 1:00.694
M&B AMSE SB

FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 54.658 6.273 54.658
TVSE SB

TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 57.466 9.081 57.466
M&B AMSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

2 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

3 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB

4 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB

5 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB

6 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB

7 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

8 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB

9 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 4:14.935 1 52.059 50.837 51.217 50.201
TVSE SB 50.621
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 4:17.158 2 54.607 50.713 50.302 50.869
TVSE SB 50.667
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 5 4:17.971 3 55.528 50.789 50.240 50.671
TVSE SB 50.743
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:18.663 4 57.474 50.042 49.760 51.423
Markus Thomas SB 49.964
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 5 4:23.237 5 56.642 52.924 51.095 51.616
TVSE SB 50.960
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 5 4:32.719 6 1:02.923 50.896 52.782 52.533
Giovanni Trincossi SB 53.585
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 5 4:51.418 7 1:02.273 56.062 57.994 57.018
M&B AMSE SB 58.071
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 5 5:15.442 8 59.617 53.585 52.712 52.044
M&B AMSE SB 1:37.484
FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 0 0.000 50
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

2 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

3 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB

4 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB

5 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB

6 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB

7 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

8 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

9 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:34.847 1 1:01.246 53.320 52.530 53.843
Markus Thomas SB 53.908
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 4:37.897 2 59.760 54.412 54.341 54.161
TVSE SB 55.223
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 5 4:41.276 3 1:00.280 55.591 54.060 53.770
Giovanni Trincossi SB 57.575
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 5 4:45.557 4 57.083 53.247 53.257 57.562
TVSE SB 1:04.408
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 5 4:49.673 5 1:03.089 56.669 56.634 56.419
M&B AMSE SB 56.862
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 5 5:02.271 6 1:06.658 58.278 59.072 59.233
M&B AMSE SB 59.030
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 5:14.481 7 56.451 1:01.443 1:01.153 1:04.870
TVSE SB 1:10.564
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 3 2:44.564 13 57.928 53.375 53.261
TVSE SB

FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 0 0.000 50
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 2 2 -- 4 4:17.158

2 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing HondSB 4 1 -- 5 4:18.663

3 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB 3 4 -- 7 4:17.971

4 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 1 7 -- 8 4:14.935

5 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0SB 6 3 -- 9 4:32.719

6 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 8 5 -- 13 4:49.673

7 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 7 6 -- 13 4:51.418

8 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB 5 13 -- 18 4:23.237

9 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB 50 50 -- 100

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB

2 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

3 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB

4 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB

5 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

6 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

7 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

8 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB

9 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:12.310 1 52.675 49.644 49.798 49.962
Markus Thomas SB 50.231
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 4:13.693 2 53.816 49.802 49.998 50.040
TVSE SB 50.037
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 5 4:25.670 3 56.394 51.832 51.378 53.823
TVSE SB 52.243
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 5 4:30.317 4 1:03.562 49.832 48.898 49.030
TVSE SB 58.995
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 5 4:35.708 5 59.691 53.657 53.608 53.332
M&B AMSE SB 55.420
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 5 4:41.198 6 58.425 50.689 50.996 51.215
TVSE SB 1:09.873
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 5 4:44.156 7 1:03.314 55.748 55.355 55.113
M&B AMSE SB 54.626
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 3 2:47.390 13 55.490 59.627 52.273
Giovanni Trincossi SB

FARKAS Zsolt HUN Subaru 0 0.000 50
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing HondSB 4 1 1 2 4:12.310 10

2 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 2 2 2 4 4:13.693 9

3 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 1 7 4 5 4:14.935 8

4 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB 3 4 3 6 4:17.971 7

5 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0SB 6 3 13 9 4:32.719 6

6 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 8 5 5 10 4:35.708 5

7 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB 5 13 6 11 4:23.237 4

8 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 7 6 7 13 4:44.156 3

- 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB 50 50 50 100 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB

2 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

3 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB

4 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB

5 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB

6 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

7 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB

8 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
JELINEK Zsolt HUN Alfa Racing Ford 7 6:00.996 56.811 50.807 50.567 50.785
TVSE SB 50.464 50.667 50.895
THOMAS Markus AUT Alfa Racing Honda 7 6:06.319 5.323 1:01.281 51.031 50.328 50.712
Markus Thomas SB 51.096 50.528 51.343
TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Hosek Nissan 4.0 7 6:21.223 20.227 1:03.888 54.537 52.606 52.038
Giovanni Trincossi SB 53.586 53.082 51.486
DÓCZI László HUN BMW 7 6:22.878 21.882 1:01.083 53.890 53.754 53.986
M&B AMSE SB 53.518 53.036 53.611
TÓTH Sándor HUN BMW 7 6:42.773 41.777 1:03.468 54.599 56.780 56.380
M&B AMSE SB 56.606 56.482 58.458
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Alfa Racing Ford 0 0.000 7 Laps
TVSE SB

ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC 0 0.000 7 Laps
TVSE SB
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi Special 0 0.000 7 Laps
TVSE SB

Announcement(s):
#63 - Utolsó figyelmeztetés sportszerűtlen versenyzésért / Warning flag for unsportive behaviour

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

SuperBuggy

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 63 JELINEK Zsolt HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 9 25 34

2 33 THOMAS Markus AUT Markus Thomas Alfa Racing Honda SB 10 22 32

3 18 TRINCOSSI Giovanni ITA Giovanni Trincossi Hosek Nissan 4.0 SB 6 20 26

4 95 DÓCZI László HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 5 18 23

5 43 TÓTH Sándor HUN M&B AMSE BMW SB 3 16 19

6 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Ford SB 8 15 23

7 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC SB 7 14 21

8 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi Special SB 4 13 17

- 42 FARKAS Zsolt HUN TVSE Subaru SB 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division CEZ SAP Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 19AS0216 19AT00671

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 N1021/C S5003/A

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 6455 167

4 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600 JA2384 JA2384

5 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600 JA2407 JA2407

6 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600 01150/N S0028/A

7 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600 6457 167

8 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600 JA1840 JA1840

9 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600 DAILY LICEN307

10 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600 451607 451607

11 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600 JA2069 JA2069

12 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600 6227 167

13 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600 1304/C S0063/A
13 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Nem jeleníthető meg a csatolt kép. Lehet, hogy a fájlt áthelyezték, átnevezték vagy törölték. Győződjön meg arról, hogy a csatolás a megfelelő fájlra és helyre mutat.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 48.417 4 57.648 54.944 48.417 48.597
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 1600 51.432 3.015 4 54.961 52.448 51.432 52.736
Philip Stenzl B1600
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 52.034 3.617 4 55.279 53.318 52.034 53.987
TVSE B1600
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 52.102 3.685 4 57.246 52.378 52.655 52.102
TVSE B1600
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 52.252 3.835 4 1:01.867 52.500 52.252 53.197
Tomas Sirovec B1600
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 53.031 4.614 4 1:00.840 53.034 53.031 53.678
Marco Gerhartl B1600
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 54.858 6.441 4 57.588 57.765 54.858 56.034
M&B AMSE B1600
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 54.919 6.502 4 58.558 56.477 56.169 54.919
TVSE B1600
WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 55.929 7.512 4 1:02.770 58.789 59.329 55.929
Moritz Winninger B1600
RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 56.501 8.084 4 1:02.184 56.501 56.630 59.770
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600
COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 56.867 8.450 4 1:01.140 57.232 57.937 56.867
Valerio Costa B1600
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 58.298 9.881 1 58.298
Adrian Suja B1600
GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 0
Luca Gerhartl B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Result of Timed Practice 2

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 1600 53.284 4 55.771 53.284 53.397 53.451
Philip Stenzl B1600
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 56.111 2.827 4 59.953 56.111 58.476 56.383
Marco Gerhartl B1600
GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 56.337 3.053 4 57.156 56.337 57.497 59.695
Luca Gerhartl B1600
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 57.400 4.116 4 1:00.986 58.893 57.566 57.400
M&B AMSE B1600
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 58.694 5.410 4 59.199 59.512 1:00.005 58.694
Tomas Sirovec B1600
WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 58.897 5.613 4 1:03.064 1:00.120 58.897 1:00.005
Moritz Winninger B1600
COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 59.692 6.408 3 1:02.848 1:00.642 59.692
Valerio Costa B1600
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 1:00.311 7.027 3 1:04.194 1:00.311 1:14.433
Adrian Suja B1600
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 0
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 0
TVSE B1600
RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 0
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 0
TVSE B1600
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 0
TVSE B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Combined Result of Timed Practice 1 + 2

Driver Nat Car Overall Best Tm Diff TP1 Best TP2 Best
Competitor / Entrant Division
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 48.417 48.417
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600

STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 1600 51.432 3.015 51.432 53.284
Philip Stenzl B1600

BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 52.034 3.617 52.034
TVSE B1600

ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 52.102 3.685 52.102
TVSE B1600

SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 52.252 3.835 52.252 58.694
Tomas Sirovec B1600

GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 53.031 4.614 53.031 56.111
Marco Gerhartl B1600

SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 54.858 6.441 54.858 57.400
M&B AMSE B1600

KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 54.919 6.502 54.919
TVSE B1600

WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 55.929 7.512 55.929 58.897
Moritz Winninger B1600

GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 56.337 7.920 56.337
Luca Gerhartl B1600

RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 56.501 8.084 56.501
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600

COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 56.867 8.450 56.867 59.692
Valerio Costa B1600

SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 58.298 9.881 58.298 1:00.311
Adrian Suja B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

2 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

3 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

4 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600

5 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600

6 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600

7 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600

 Heat 1 Gr2
1 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600

2 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600

3 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600

4 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600

5 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600

6 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 160 5 4:09.439 1 52.024 50.155 49.545 48.874
Philip Stenzl B1600 48.841
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:10.687 1 50.469 48.062 48.389 48.169
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600 55.598
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:14.963 2 53.119 50.177 50.616 50.630
TVSE B1600 50.421
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:17.461 2 53.505 50.858 51.013 50.636
TVSE B1600 51.449
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 5 4:20.351 3 56.215 50.841 50.662 50.376
Marco Gerhartl B1600 52.257
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:21.872 3 55.671 51.453 51.829 52.195
Tomas Sirovec B1600 50.724
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 5 4:22.857 4 55.028 51.778 51.993 52.037
M&B AMSE B1600 52.021
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 5 4:30.496 5 57.234 53.401 53.285 53.047
Adrian Suja B1600 53.529
RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 5 4:36.452 6 1:00.118 54.265 54.040 53.800
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600 54.229
GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 4 3:26.950 9 54.456 51.141 50.545 50.808
Luca Gerhartl B1600

COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 4 3:36.141 10 57.673 52.137 54.208 52.123
Valerio Costa B1600

WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 0 0.000 12
Moritz Winninger B1600

KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 0 0.000 50
TVSE B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600

2 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

3 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600

4 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600

5 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600

6 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600

7 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600

 Heat 2 Gr2
1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

2 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600

3 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

4 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600

5 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600

6 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2019.10.05 16:24 Page: 1/1



Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:22.971 1 54.932 50.989 50.782 51.012
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600 50.256
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 160 5 4:35.964 1 59.525 53.822 54.029 54.333
Philip Stenzl B1600 54.255
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:27.149 2 55.807 52.597 52.756 53.275
TVSE B1600 52.714
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:46.265 2 1:01.308 56.628 56.885 56.188
TVSE B1600 55.256
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:41.834 3 1:00.367 56.222 54.995 55.532
Tomas Sirovec B1600 54.718
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 5 4:54.500 3 1:04.874 57.729 58.407 56.669
M&B AMSE B1600 56.821
GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 5 4:46.633 4 58.433 53.244 53.187 1:05.513
Luca Gerhartl B1600 56.256
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 5 4:55.899 4 1:03.880 1:00.208 58.817 56.772
Marco Gerhartl B1600 56.222
WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 5 4:55.674 5 1:05.174 1:00.249 57.116 56.477
Moritz Winninger B1600 56.658
COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 5 5:03.626 5 1:07.911 58.658 58.867 59.040
Valerio Costa B1600 59.150
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 5 4:58.888 6 1:04.451 1:02.508 57.210 57.222
Adrian Suja B1600 57.497
RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 2 2:28.465 11 1:20.301 1:08.164
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600

KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 0 0.000 50
TVSE B1600

Announcement(s):
#107 - Utolsó figyelmeztetés korai rajt miatt, +5 mp büntetés / Warning flag for false start, +5 sec penalty

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 16B1600 1 1 -- 2 4:09.439

2 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki HayabusaB1600 1 1 -- 2 4:10.687

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaB1600 2 2 -- 4 4:14.963

4 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing HondB1600 2 2 -- 4 4:17.461

5 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki HayabusaB1600 3 3 -- 6 4:21.872

6 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600 3 4 -- 7 4:20.351

7 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600 4 3 -- 7 4:22.857

8 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600 5 6 -- 11 4:30.496

9 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600 9 4 -- 13 4:46.633

10 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600 10 5 -- 15 5:03.626

11 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600 6 11 -- 17 4:36.452

12 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600 12 5 -- 17 4:55.674

13 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600 50 50 -- 100

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

2 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600

3 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

4 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600

5 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600

6 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600

7 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600

 Heat 3 Gr2
1 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600

2 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

3 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600

4 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600

5 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600

6 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 5 3:59.462 1 49.921 47.300 47.320 47.639
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600 47.282
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 160 5 4:04.445 1 51.258 48.272 48.529 48.151
Philip Stenzl B1600 48.235
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:14.596 2 53.395 50.697 50.215 50.068
TVSE B1600 50.221
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 5 4:14.780 2 52.615 50.285 50.333 50.730
TVSE B1600 50.817
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 5 4:15.583 3 53.831 49.850 50.227 50.546
Tomas Sirovec B1600 51.129
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 5 4:19.125 3 56.734 51.894 51.221 49.707
Marco Gerhartl B1600 49.569
COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 5 4:25.995 4 56.023 52.518 54.173 51.913
Valerio Costa B1600 51.368
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 5 4:31.421 4 57.656 52.893 53.217 51.940
Adrian Suja B1600 55.715
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 5 4:41.813 5 55.407 52.290 56.403 1:00.850
M&B AMSE B1600 56.863
WINNINGER Moritz AUT Liqui Moly 2 1:50.088 10 57.044 53.044
Moritz Winninger B1600

RYZEK Milan SVK Fast & Speed 1 1:30.005 11 1:30.005
o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz B1600

GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 0 0.000 50
Luca Gerhartl B1600

KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki 0 0.000 50
TVSE B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki HayabusaB1600 1 1 1 2 3:59.462 10

2 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 16B1600 1 1 1 2 4:04.445 9

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaB1600 2 2 2 4 4:14.596 8

4 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing HondB1600 2 2 2 4 4:14.780 7

5 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki HayabusaB1600 3 3 3 6 4:15.583 6

6 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600 3 4 3 6 4:19.125 5

7 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600 4 3 5 7 4:22.857 4

8 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600 5 6 4 9 4:30.496 3

9 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600 10 5 4 9 4:25.995 2

10 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600 9 4 50 13 4:46.633 1

11 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600 12 5 10 15 4:55.674 0

12 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600 6 11 11 17 4:36.452 0

- 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600 50 50 50 100 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

2 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

4 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600

5 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600

6 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600

7 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600

8 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600

9 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600

10 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
STENZL Philip AUT Alfa Buggy VW 160 7 6:04.877 54.443 52.013 52.150 51.665
Philip Stenzl B1600 51.419 50.872 52.315
ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN Alfa Racing Honda 7 6:20.579 15.702 57.622 55.205 53.280 54.391
TVSE B1600 53.314 53.468 53.299
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 7 6:21.226 16.349 58.837 55.680 52.835 53.640
TVSE B1600 53.691 53.595 52.948
GERHARTL Marco AUT Zedek Suzuki 7 6:22.912 18.035 58.438 55.541 54.419 53.544
Marco Gerhartl B1600 54.093 52.906 53.971
COSTA Valerio ITA JDVC Suzuki 7 6:30.353 25.476 1:01.994 55.411 55.338 53.619
Valerio Costa B1600 54.306 54.806 54.879
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki Hayabusa 7 6:33.170 28.293 1:12.755 55.332 54.401 53.034
Tomas Sirovec B1600 53.385 52.704 51.559
SUJA Adrian SVK Prototyp Buggy 7 6:44.458 39.581 1:03.837 56.672 56.134 55.431
Adrian Suja B1600 56.738 57.222 58.424
KADLECIK Martin CZE Suzuki Hayabusa 0 0.000 7 Laps
Jaromir Kadlecik B1600
SZŰCS István HUN Buggy 1348 0 0.000 7 Laps
M&B AMSE B1600
GERHARTL Luca AUT Buggy 1200 0 0.000 DNS
Luca Gerhartl B1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

Buggy1600

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 144 STENZL Philip AUT Philip Stenzl Alfa Buggy VW 1600 B1600 9 25 34

2 139 ÁBRAHÁM Károly Ifj. HUN TVSE Alfa Racing Honda B1600 7 22 29

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 8 20 28

4 123 GERHARTL Marco AUT Marco Gerhartl Zedek Suzuki B1600 5 18 23

5 156 COSTA Valerio ITA Valerio Costa JDVC Suzuki B1600 2 16 18

6 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 6 15 21

7 193 SUJA Adrian SVK Adrian Suja Prototyp Buggy B1600 3 14 17

8 107 KADLECIK Martin CZE Jaromir Kadlecik Suzuki Hayabusa B1600 10 13 23

9 150 SZŰCS István HUN M&B AMSE Buggy 1348 B1600 4 12 16

10 124 GERHARTL Luca AUT Luca Gerhartl Buggy 1200 B1600 1 11 12

11 167 WINNINGER Moritz AUT Moritz Winninger Liqui Moly B1600 0 10 10

12 134 RYZEK Milan SVK o.z. Autocross 3R Prietrz Fast & Speed B1600 0 9 9

- 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki B1600 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division CEZ SAP Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesül Mitsubishi Colt TAX 6443 854

2 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX TAX 5707 280

3 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX TAX 5036 NTL 10730

4 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX JA2001 JA2001

5 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX 01323/N S0125/A

6 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX 01500/N S0115/A

7 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI TAX 1306/C S5037/A
7 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:06.844 4 1:16.299 1:09.202 1:15.019 1:06.844
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX
NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 1:07.072 0.228 4 1:16.298 1:07.072 1:20.015 1:09.022
Markus Neuhauser TAX
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:10.883 4.039 4 1:12.491 1:19.011 1:17.150 1:10.883
Jan Sebo TAX
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 1:11.030 4.186 4 1:19.522 1:20.218 1:12.737 1:11.030
Autocross Topol'cany TAX
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:11.680 4.836 4 1:24.369 1:17.198 1:13.165 1:11.680
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX
GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1:11.791 4.947 4 1:15.765 1:11.791 1:16.477 1:14.420
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 1:15.671 8.827 4 1:17.860 1:24.736 1:15.671 1:22.026
TBA Racing TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Result of Timed Practice 2

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 59.293 4 1:38.228 1:07.392 1:00.947 59.293
Markus Neuhauser TAX
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:01.286 1.993 4 1:25.491 1:02.666 1:04.108 1:01.286
Jan Sebo TAX
KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:03.323 4.030 4 1:35.919 1:11.324 1:04.216 1:03.323
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 1:07.596 8.303 4 1:37.502 1:14.310 1:09.089 1:07.596
Autocross Topol'cany TAX
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:08.961 9.668 4 1:19.165 1:11.784 1:10.420 1:08.961
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX
GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1:27.836 28.543 1 1:27.836
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 1:40.229 40.936 1 1:40.229
TBA Racing TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Combined Result of Timed Practice 1 + 2

Driver Nat Car Overall Best Tm Diff TP1 Best TP2 Best
Competitor / Entrant Division
NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 59.293 1:07.072 59.293
Markus Neuhauser TAX

SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:01.286 1.993 1:10.883 1:01.286
Jan Sebo TAX

KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:03.323 4.030 1:06.844 1:03.323
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX

CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 1:07.596 8.303 1:11.030 1:07.596
Autocross Topol'cany TAX

VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1:08.961 9.668 1:11.680 1:08.961
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX

GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 1:11.791 12.498 1:11.791 1:27.836
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX

BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 1:15.671 16.378 1:15.671 1:40.229
TBA Racing TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX

2 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

3 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

4 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX

5 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

6 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX

7 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 5 4:32.964 1 57.134 52.913 53.431 54.733
Markus Neuhauser TAX 54.753
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 4:37.111 2 57.663 54.238 56.017 55.490
Jan Sebo TAX 53.703
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 4:42.249 3 59.868 56.287 56.095 55.615
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 54.384
GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 5 4:45.177 4 1:02.412 56.146 55.215 55.413
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX 55.991
KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 4:54.146 5 1:03.473 57.058 57.242 57.431
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX 58.942
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 5 4:57.558 6 1:06.873 57.670 57.946 58.152
TBA Racing TAX 56.917
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 5 5:06.166 7 1:04.129 57.908 59.179 58.404
Autocross Topol'cany TAX 1:06.546

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX

2 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI TAX

3 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX TAX

4 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX

5 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX TAX

6 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX

7 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 5:46.598 1 1:12.429 1:07.672 1:07.218 1:10.051
Jan Sebo TAX 1:09.228
NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 5 5:49.921 2 1:16.035 1:06.055 1:09.092 1:07.096
Markus Neuhauser TAX 1:11.643
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 5 6:54.920 3 1:31.471 1:23.514 1:21.040 1:18.938
TBA Racing TAX 1:19.957
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 4 6:03.115 9 1:38.516 1:34.614 1:24.128 1:25.857
Autocross Topol'cany TAX

KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer E 4 6:40.074 10 1:46.273 1:39.365 1:55.089 1:19.347
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX

GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 2 3:04.016 11 1:35.214 1:28.802
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX

VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer E 0 0.000 12
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX

Announcement(s):
#230 - Utolsó figyelmeztetés korai rajt miatt / Warning flag for false start

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX 1 2 -- 3 4:32.964

2 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi LancerTAX 2 1 -- 3 4:37.111

3 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX 6 3 -- 9 4:57.558

4 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi LancerTAX 3 12 -- 15 4:42.249

5 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX 4 11 -- 15 4:45.177

6 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi LancerTAX 5 10 -- 15 4:54.146

7 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX 7 9 -- 16 5:06.166

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 _

Printed: 2019.10.06 8:36 Page 1/1



Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

2 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX

3 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX

4 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX

5 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

6 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX

7 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 4:34.911 1 58.631 53.876 54.047 53.816
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 54.541
KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer E 5 4:43.853 2 59.762 55.495 56.048 55.994
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX 56.554
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 5 4:54.106 3 1:03.059 57.704 58.425 57.814
TBA Racing TAX 57.104
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 5 4:55.124 4 1:04.223 57.291 58.165 58.170
Autocross Topol'cany TAX 57.275
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer E 0 0.000 50
Jan Sebo TAX

NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 0 0.000 50
Markus Neuhauser TAX

GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 0 0.000 50
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX 1 2 50 3 4:32.964 10

2 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi LancerTAX 2 1 50 3 4:37.111 9

3 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi LancerTAX 3 12 1 4 4:34.911 8

4 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX 6 3 3 6 4:54.106 7

5 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi LancerTAX 5 10 2 7 4:43.853 6

6 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX 7 9 4 11 4:55.124 5

7 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX 4 11 50 15 4:45.177 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX

2 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

3 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

4 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX

5 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVOTAX

6 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX

7 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi Lancer E 7 7:57.414 1:15.462 1:06.531 1:06.335 1:05.157
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1:04.934 1:10.562 1:08.433
KNEZ Metod SVN Mitsubishi Lancer E 7 8:32.085 34.671 1:31.371 1:07.608 1:11.960 1:06.562
AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE TAX 1:07.855 1:13.458 1:13.271
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota Celica 7 8:33.620 36.206 1:21.266 1:13.260 1:17.196 1:12.628
TBA Racing TAX 1:11.284 1:09.329 1:08.657
GABAY Zion HUN Mitsubishi Colt 7 8:53.115 55.701 1:19.381 1:13.368 1:13.835 1:19.574
PSZA Motorsport Egyesület TAX 1:24.984 1:11.361 1:10.612
CABAJ Andrej SVK Ford Fiesta 6 8:26.252 1 Lap 1:23.063 1:12.037 1:14.220 1:13.137
Autocross Topol'cany TAX 1:29.164 1:54.631
SEBO Jan SVK Mitsubishi Lancer E 2 2:28.006 5 Laps 1:10.598 1:17.408
Jan Sebo TAX

NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Ford Puma 1 1:11.387 6 Laps 1:11.387
Markus Neuhauser TAX

Announcement(s):
#250 - Utolsó figyelmeztetés sportszerűtlen versenyzésért / Warning flag for unsportive behaviour

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Final Classification OFFICIAL FIA CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXTAX 8 25 33

2 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXTAX 6 22 28

3 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica TAX 7 20 27

4 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX 4 18 22

5 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta TAX 5 16 21

6 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V TAX 9 15 24

7 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX 10 14 24

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross

Final Classification OFFICIAL MNASZ HUN

Hungarian TouringAutocross
Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXTAX 8 25 33

2 231 KNEZ Metod SVN AVTO MOTO KLUB TUNJICE Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXTAX 7 22 29

3 222 GABAY Zion HUN PSZA Motorsport Egyesület Mitsubishi Colt TAX 6 20 26

4 555 SEBO Jan SVK Jan Sebo Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V TAX 9 18 27

5 250 NEUHAUSER Markus AUT Markus Neuhauser Ford Puma TAX 10 16 26

Hungarian Autocross Cup
1 429 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota Celica AC Kupa 10 25 35

2 417 CABAJ Andrej SVK Autocross Topol'cany Ford Fiesta AC Kupa 9 22 31

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division CEZ SAP Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 01249/N S0125/A

2 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 01250/N S0125/A

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600 6206 280
3 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 1:18.421 4 1:18.421 1:27.408 1:20.234 1:19.296
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600
MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 1:24.029 5.608 4 1:34.024 1:28.468 1:24.029 1:24.909
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 0
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Result of Timed Practice 2

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 1:14.356 4 1:21.859 1:17.173 1:17.590 1:14.356
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600
MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 1:14.380 0.024 4 1:33.901 1:19.980 1:17.086 1:14.380
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 0
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Combined Result of Timed Practice 1 + 2

Driver Nat Car Overall Best Tm Diff TP1 Best TP2 Best
Competitor / Entrant Division
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 1:14.356 1:18.421 1:14.356
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600

MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 1:14.380 0.024 1:24.029 1:14.380
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600

VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 5 5:00.159 1 1:04.728 59.723 58.608 59.248
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 57.852
MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 5 5:00.713 2 1:04.914 1:00.142 59.380 58.472
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 57.805
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 5 5:33.878 3 1:13.752 1:05.314 1:04.732 1:05.421
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600 1:04.659

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 5 7:21.053 1 1:54.064 1:24.869 1:20.899 1:19.669
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 1:21.552
MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 5 8:01.489 2 1:52.970 1:32.151 1:33.369 1:35.303
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 1:27.696
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 0 0.000 50
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 1 1 -- 2 5:00.159

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 2 2 -- 4 5:00.713

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600 3 50 -- 53 5:33.878

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 5 5:37.271 1 1:14.232 1:06.125 1:05.846 1:05.382
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600 1:05.686
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 0 0.000 50
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600

MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 0 0.000 50
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No

1 501

DNS 273

DNS 272
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 1 1 50 2 5:00.159 10

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 2 2 50 4 5:00.713 9

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600 3 50 1 4 5:33.878 8

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
BORIK Jozef SVK Seat Ibiza 7 8:52.235 1:20.627 1:12.451 1:16.176 1:14.919
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 1:16.825 1:16.946 1:14.291
MARSALA Vladimir SVK Seat Ibiza 7 9:51.075 58.840 1:30.104 1:21.623 1:23.838 1:25.891
Autocross Topol'cany TAX1600 1:22.903 1:21.553 1:25.163
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 1 2:09.180 6 Laps 2:09.180
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No.

1 273

2 272

3 501
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Autocross FIA CEZ & HUN & SVK & AUT Championship (Dömsöd, HUN) 05-06.10.2019.

TouringAutocross-1600

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 273 BORIK Jozef SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 10 25 35

2 272 MARSALA Vladimir SVK Autocross Topol'cany Seat Ibiza TAX1600 9 22 31

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX1600 8 20 28

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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